75

Appropriations for Public Works

ROADS, BETC.—continued.

B.—7a.

Services.

Item,

2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114

2115
2116

2117
9118
2119,
2120
2121
2129

2123
2124
2125

2126
2127

2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2136

2137
2138

2139
2140

2141

Liocal Body.

* £90 recovered from County Council.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS--continued.

VOTLE No. 57 -——continued
Roaps, mTC.—continued.
Dunedin Road District—continued.

Glenshee Valley Road (£1 for £1)

Hanning’s Road (£1 for £1)

Houipapa to Kahiuka (on account of
£1,000)

Kaka Point to Nuggets (South Moly-
neux)

Katea Special Rating Area roads (£1
for £1)

Koi to Kelso (£1 for £1)

Koi to Maitland (£1 for £1)
Lakeside Road (£1 for £1)

Leslie’s Road

MecLennan to Kahuika

MecLennan’s to Tahakopa Bridge Road
(on account of £900)

Mouat’s Saddle Road

Newhaven Road

Otanomomo Settlement zra,mng stop-
bank)+

Owaka River Bridge (Horan's), (on
account of £500, £1 for £1) !

Papatowai to Long Beach Creek

Pomahaka River Bridge (Burk’s
TFord),) 'on account of £900, £1
for £1)

Pomahaka River Bridge (Clydevale—
Waiwera Road), (£3 for £2)]

Puaho Road

Puketiro Railway- -station Road to
south side of Sections 4,18, and 19,
Block V, Woodlands 8. D.

Purakauiti

Ratanui to Tahakopa Beach

Tahakopa River Bridge and a,pproa,ches
(Papatowai)

Waikaka to Kelso (£1 for £1)

Waipahi to Pomahaka Downs (£1 for
£1)

Waipahi to Tapanui (on account of
£1,162, £1 for £1)

Woodland 8.D. (access to Section 3,
Block III)

Woodland S.D. (access to Section 29,
Block X)

Woodland 8.D. (Sections 7 and 10,
Block II), (access)

Wrybers Road (£1 for £1)

Young’s Road, Arthurton (£1 for £1)

Cardrona to Pembroke

Cardrona River (Ballantyne’s Cross-
ing), (motor bridge), (on account)

Cromwell to Queenstown Road—
Roaring Meg to Arrow Bridge

Glade House to Lake Wakatipu

Glenorchy to Paradise—
Rees River Road Deviation ..

Grave Talbot Track (Wakatipu fo
Milford)

Kawarau Falls Bridge (on account, £2
for £1)

Kingston to Garston-Blackbridge

Clutha

1922-23.

145
260
100

50

50
100

150
- 250

- 300
500

- 550
238

+ 1'wo-thirds of cost of work recoverable from
I £300 recovered from Local Body; £2,400 recoverable later,
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